Schiitzenkreis Nienburg/Weser e.V.
Mitglied im Deutschen Schiitzenbund

Stockser Strafie 15

31634 Steimbke

Mail: mkleipsties @schuetzenkreis-nienburg.de
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RWK - KK - Liegend 2018

Herren |
PI. Name Vorname Verein
1. Mdhle Christian SV Leeseringen
2. Kumme Christain SV Gandesbergen 2
3. Woéhl Fabian SV Gandesbergen 2
4. Jittner Torsten SV Gandesbergen
5.
Herren I
PI. Name Vorname Verein
1. Kleipsties Mario SV BE Steimbke
2. Stoll Heiko KKSV Schessinghausen
3. Dopke Heino KKSV Schessinghausen
4. Dybala Fabian SV Leeseringen
Herren I
P'l. Name Vorname Verein
1. Rohlfs Karsten SV Gandesbergen 2
2.
Herren IV
P'l. Name Vorname Verein
1. MuBmann Erich KKSV Schessinghausen
2. Biermann Wolfgang SV Leeseringen
Damen |
PI. Name Vorname Verein
1. Kumme Diana SV Gandesbergen 1
Damen Il
Name Vorname Verein

SV BE Steimbke
SV BE Steimbke
SV Gandesbergen 1

Pl. Kleipsties Petra
1. Altmann Tonja
2. Seemann Sabine

Jugend / Junioren
Vorname Verein
SV Gandesbergen 1

PI. Name
1. Lehmeier Jorna
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2. RWK-Leiter Ulf Thomalla
Bahnhofstr 30, 31628 Landesbergen

Ruf: (0 50 25) 943939
Fax: (0 50 25) 970555

1

Mail: ulf.thomalla@t-online.de
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Verein

SV BE Steimbke

KKSV Schessinghausen
SV Leeseringen

SV Gandesbergen 2

SV Gandesbergen 1

RWK - KK - Liegend 2018

Durchgang 1

1164
1096
1058
1059
1071

Mannschaftswertung
Durchgang 2  Durchgang 3
1173 1154
1108 1116
1094 1080
1047 1075
1039 1065

2. RWK-Leiter Ulf Thomalla
Bahnhofstr 30, 31628 Landesbergen

Ruf: (0 50 25) 943939
Fax: (0 50 25) 9705551

Mail: ulf.thomalla@t-online.de

Gesamt

3491
3320
3232
3181
3175



